4 5
Unlike traditional mini centrifuges, the new myFuge™ 12 eliminates the need to change rotors when switching
between microtubes and PCR strips.  The included, unique COMBI-Rotor™ is all that is required for running 12
microtubes and/or 4 (eight position) PCR strips.
With a fixed speed that produces 2,000 xg, this centrifuge is perfect for quick spin downs.  Simply close the lid and
the unit accelerates to 5,500 rpm. Open the lid, and the rotor quickly decelerates for removal of samples.
At just 5.5 inches wide and less than 4.5 inches tall, the myFuge 12 truly is a personal centrifuge with unmatched
capacity and flexibiilty.
MyFuge™ 12  Microcentrifuge
COMBI-Rotor™ for tubes and strips
Twice the capacity of most mini centrifuges
Near silent operation
Starts & stops with closing/opening
of the lid
Unique COMBI-Rotor Compact, low profile design
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
C1012* myFuge 12 Microcentrifuge
with Combi-Rotor
C1008-A5-6    Adapter pack, 0.5ml 6/pk.
C1008-A2-6 Adapter pack, 0.2ml 6/pk.
Technical Data:
Speed: 5,500 rpm / 2,000 xg
Capacity:
12 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes
32 x 0.2ml PCR tubes
4 x PCR strips (8 x 0.2ml)
Dimensions:
(W x D x H)
5.5 x 7.9 x 4.4 in.
14 x 20 x 11.2 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs. / 1 kg
Electrical:
Universal Voltage
100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 50W
Warranty: 2 Year
The myFuge™ Mini Microcentrifuge is a personal centrifuge
that virtually fits in the palm of your hand. Ideal for quick
spin downs of microtubes and PCR tubes, the myFuge is
extremely easy to use. Simply close the lid and the
rotor instantly reaches 6,000 rpm. Open the lid, and the
improved braking system quickly and smoothly decelerates
the rotor to a complete stop in just one second.
An eight-position microtube rotor is included and comes
installed. Also included is a second rotor with increased
capacity for four 0.2ml PCR strips (or 32 x 0.2ml tubes)
which is stored in a convenient compartment on the
bottom of the centrifuge. This compartment is also used
for securing the included tube adapters for 0.5ml tubes.
A new Clik-n-Lok™ rotor attachment system eliminates the
requirement for set screws and tools during rotor exchange.
Simply remove and attach rotors by hand, pulling or
pressing the rotor onto the motor shaft.
myFuge™ Mini  Microcentrifuge
2000
RCF
Clik-n-Lok™ instant rotor attachment
Eight position microtube rotor
Storage compartment for PCR rotor
and 0.5ml adapters
Decelerates in just 1 second
Includes rotor for 4 PCR strips
Storage compartment Includes both rotors
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
 All models include microtube rotor, PCR rotor and 0.5ml adapters.
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
C1008-C* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, clear lid
C1008-B*                MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, blue lid
C1008-G* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, green lid
C1008-P* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, purple lid
C1008-R* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, red lid
C1008-A5-8 Replacement adapter pack, 0.5ml 8/pk.
C1008-A2-8     Replacement adapter pack, 0.2ml 8/pk.
Technical Data:
Speed: 6,000 rpm / 2,000 xg
Capacity:
8 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes
32 x 0.2ml PCR tubes
4 x PCR strips (8 x 0.2ml)
Dimensions:
(W x D x H)
5.7 x 6.9 x 4.5 in.
14.5 x 17.8 x 11.4 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs. / 1 kg
Electrical:
Universal Voltage
100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 20W
Warranty: 2 Year
2000
RCF
Available in 5 colors